Budget 2017
alle belgb i tkr.

Omseaetning (v 220.000 kbm)
Fast afgift

Kubikmeterafgift
Omseaetning ialt
Produktionsomkostninger
Bruttoresultat

Distributionsomkostninger
Administrationsomkostninger

Resultat af primaer drift
Andre driftindtaegter

Resultat fgr finansiering
Finansielle omkostninger

Arets resultat

Tune Vandvaerk

1104
2200

3304
-937

2367

1443
1156

-232
108

-124

95

-219







